
2020-2021 La Costa Canyon ASB 

Member Interview Schedule

Monday, May 11, 2020

Monday, May 11

Monday, May 11

Monday, May 11

Monday, May 11

Monday, May 11

Monday, May 11

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

Ramon Samaniego

Shay McGhee

Claire Gile

Lauren Laird

Griffin Greenberg

Jeffrey Michniewicz

Tuesday, May 12, 2020

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

 

Scott Belin

Lauren Hendricks

Luke Birchall

Dylan Abernathy

Rachel Wagstaff

Wesley Jackson

Lily Peralta

Keira Bigelow

 BREAK 1:00 PM - 1:40 PM

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May 12

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

 

Olivia Pacheco

Belle DeRieux

Savanna Perez

Addison Flood

Julien Thomas

Reese Odiorne

Reese Silcox

Ashley Smith

Gia Oliff

Jorja Gehring

 

 
Go to next page for remaining schedule



2020-2021 La Costa Canyon ASB 

Member Interview Schedule

Wednesday, May 13, 2020

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Renee Roesler

Devyn Dudek

Shayne Barnhill

Zach Pike

Drew Marting

Marissa Gonzalves

Sophia Husband

Nikki Lockwood

Emma Gutierrez

BREAK 1:15 PM - 1:40 PM

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

Jack Lumsden

Selena Tsai

Amelia Drees

Lauren Osbourne

Emma Bambe

Grayson Bonanno

Kaidyn Eaton

Kaylin King

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 13

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

Tyler Robles

Carson Craft

Ava Burnett


