

2020-2021 La Costa Canyon ASB Member Interview Schedule

Monday, May 11, 2020

Monday, May 11	11:00 AM	Ramon Samaniego
Monday, May 11	11:15 AM	Shay McGhee
Monday, May 11	11:30 AM	Claire Gile
Monday, May 11	11:45 AM	Lauren Laird
Monday, May 11	12:00 PM	Griffin Greenberg
Monday, May 11	12:15 PM	Jeffrey Michniewicz

<u>Tuesday, May 12, 2020</u>

Tuesday, May 12	11:00 AM	Scott Belin
Tuesday, May 12	11:15 AM	Lauren Hendricks
Tuesday, May 12	11:30 AM	Luke Birchall
Tuesday, May 12	11:45 AM	Dylan Abernathy
Tuesday, May 12	12:00 PM	Rachel Wagstaff
Tuesday, May 12	12:15 PM	Wesley Jackson
Tuesday, May 12	12:30 PM	Lily Peralta
Tuesday, May 12	12:45 PM	Keira Bigelow

BREAK 1:00 PM - 1:40 PM

Tuesday, May 12	1:45 PM	Olivia Pacheco
Tuesday, May 12	2:00 PM	Belle DeRieux
Tuesday, May 12	2:15 PM	Savanna Perez
Tuesday, May 12	2:30 PM	Addison Flood
Tuesday, May 12	2:45 PM	Julien Thomas
Tuesday, May 12	3:00 PM	Reese Odiorne
Tuesday, May 12	3:15 PM	Reese Silcox
Tuesday, May 12	3:30 PM	Ashley Smith
Tuesday, May 12	3:45 PM	Gia Oliff
Tuesday, May 12	4:00 PM	Jorja Gehring

Go to next page for remaining schedule





2020-2021 La Costa Canyon ASB Member Interview Schedule

Wednesday, May 13, 2020

Wednesday, May 13	11:00 AM	Renee Roesler
Wednesday, May 13	11:15 AM	Devyn Dudek
Wednesday, May 13	11:30 AM	Shayne Barnhill
Wednesday, May 13	11:45 AM	Zach Pike
Wednesday, May 13	12:00 PM	Drew Marting
Wednesday, May 13	12:15 PM	Marissa Gonzalves
Wednesday, May 13	12:30 PM	Sophia Husband
Wednesday, May 13	12:45 PM	Nikki Lockwood
Wednesday, May 13	1:00 PM	Emma Gutierrez

BREAK 1:15 PM - 1:40 PM

Wednesday, May 13	1:45 PM	Jack Lumsden
Wednesday, May 13	2:00 PM	Selena Tsai
Wednesday, May 13	2:15 PM	Amelia Drees
Wednesday, May 13	2:30 PM	Lauren Osbourne
Wednesday, May 13	2:45 PM	Emma Bambe
Wednesday, May 13	3:00 PM	Grayson Bonanno
Wednesday, May 13	3:15 PM	Kaidyn Eaton
Wednesday, May 13	3:30 PM	Kaylin King

Wednesday, May 13	3:45 PM	Tyler Robles
Wednesday, May 13	4:00 PM	Carson Craft
Wednesday, May 13	4:15 PM	Ava Burnett

